OISC GOLF
METRIX

Revolution Summer Season Opener (RSSO) 2024
m——lnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmmm--

3/4/3(3(3|3(3(3/43
l_llllllllllllllllll----
1 Jan-Mikael Lampela 04/27/24 11:45 2, 3/2,2|3/3|3|3
04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 5
04/28/24 15:30 | 4 | 3
2 | Onni Hanninen 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 4
04/28/24 15:30 | 6 | 3
3 Hao Kanerva 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 4
04/28/24 15:30 | 3 | 4
3 Ville Markus Narhi 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 3 | 4
04/28/2415:20 | 2 | 3
5 | Heikki Makela 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 4
04/28/2415:30 | 2 | 4
6 | Rauli Savela 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 4 | 4
04/28/24 15:20 | 3 | 5
7 |)ari Puranen 04/27/24 11:45

-2 | 55
-4 | 53 | -13 | 158
3 2 -5 52
-5 | 52
0 57 | -10 | 161
2 5 0 57
-9 | 48
0 57 -9 | 162
3 3 -1 56
-1 | 56
-7 | 50 -9 162
2 4 -3 54
-2 | 55
-3 | 54 -8 | 163
2 3 -3 54
-1 | 56
-3 | 54 -7 | 164
3 2 +4 | 61

04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 4 -7 50

04/28/24 15:20 | 2 | 3 56 -4 | 167
8 | Paul Puntonen 04/27/24 11:45 3 2 -2 55

04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 3 0 57

04/28/24 15:20 | 3 | 3 0 57 -2 | 169
9 | Veeti Tarvainen 04/27/24 11:45 3 2 -1 56

04/27/2417:30 | 3 | 3 0 57

04/28/2415:10 | 3 | 3
9 | Jimi Roikonen 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 3 | 3
04/28/24 14:30 | 3 | 3
11 | Aatu Virta 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 4 | 3
04/28/2414:40 | 3 | 4
11 | Joni Patrikainen 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 3 | 4
04/28/24 15:10 | 3 | 4
11 | Rasmus Lampela 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 3 | 3
04/28/24 14:50 | 4 | 3
14 | Teemu Rantala 04/27/24 11:45
04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 5

+1 | 58 0 (171
2 3 +3 | 60
+4 | 61
-7 | 50 0 |171
3 3 +3 | 60
+3 | 60
-5 | 52 +1 |172
2 3 -2 55
+3 | 60
0 57 +1 | 172
3 3 +4 | 61
0 57
-3 | 54 +1 | 172
2 3 -2 55
+4 | 61
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Revolution Summer Season Opener (RSSO) 2024 « 09.12.2025 01:50 (1)
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04/28/2415:10 | 3 | 3 | 4
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18

18
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21

21

23

24

24

26

26

28

28

Veeti Remonen

Mikko Pekkarinen

Jere Rosenqvist

Luka Honkonen

Jarno Virtanen

Petri Poutanen

Valtteri Korhonen

Konsta Tonteri

Juuso Kalho

Valtteri Piilola

Juuso Mantykangas

Jani Tiainen

Elia Paukkunen

Jimi Kapynen

Mikko Kaikkonen

04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 15:10
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 15:00
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 15:00
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:20
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:30
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:50
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:50
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:30
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 15:00
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:30
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:20
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:50
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
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61
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62
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61
58

60
62

56
59

58
64

57

+2 | 59
+4 | 175
+2 | 59
+4 |175
+1 | 58
+4 | 175
+4 | 61
+6 | 177
+3 | 60
+6 | 177
+5 | 62
+6 | 177
+7 | 64
+7 | 178
0 57
+7 | 178
+5 | 62
+8 | 179
-2 55
+9 | 180
+4 | 61
+9 | 180
+2 | 59
+10 | 181
+9 | 66
+10 | 181
+3 | 60
+11 | 182
+2 | 59
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04/28/2415:00 | 3 | 4 | 3

30

31

31

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

1

1 Atte Hautakangas

2

3

Miro Niskanen

Vili Pahkamaa

Mikko Ahola

Osku Hiljanen

Topi Sepponen

Jimi Vastinen

Eelis Marjanen

Vili Sulonen

Jonne Sormunen

Joel Hanninen

Mira Kivela

Reima Liponen

Roni Laine

04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:10
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:10
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:00
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:00
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:20
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:20
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:10
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 14:00
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:30

04/27/24 11:45

04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 10:00
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 10:00
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 10:00
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4 2 | 5
4| +3 | 60
3255
33| 4
300 | 57
4 +10| 67
2 3| 4
3 +3| 60
5 +4 | 61
303 | 4
4| 0 | 57
4| 42| 59
6 2 2
2 +9 | 66
2 -1 56
33| 3
2 +6 | 63
4 |+10| 67
3/ 5 4
4| +8 | 65
4 | +11| 68
33| 4
4| +8 | 65
4 | +11| 68
2 3| 3
2 +17| 74
4| +7 | 64
5 3 | 4
3 +16| 73

+11
+11

+12
+5

+15
+8

+15
+14

+16
+8

+16
+3

+19
+3

+22
+4

+23
+3

+27
+9

182
68

183
62

186
65

186
71

187
65

187
60

190
60

193
61

194
60

198
66

DNF | +999 [ 999
I_llllllllllllllllll----
416 3|4 3|3
04/27/2417:30, 3 /6 | 4 3|4 5|4 3|5
04/28/2413:20 3 /7 4,312 /5 4 5

6 +19 | 76
3 |+10| 67

-1 | 56
3|1-1 | 56
2| 3 3
3 +2 | 59
3|-3 | 54
3 3 4
6 +5 | 62
3 -1 56

+15

+44

+2

72

215

166
56

169
55

173
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METRIX
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4 | Veikko Luostarinen 04/27/24 09:00 314,334,514

+2 | 59
0 57 | +10 | 181
3 3 -1 56

04/27/24 14:45 | 3 | 4
04/28/2409:50 | 2 | 4
5 | Lauri Vaaraniemi 04/27/24 09:00

04/27/24 14:45 | 4 | 4 +11| 68

04/28/24 10:00 | 2 | 4 +2 | 59 | +12 | 183
6 | Oskari Pakarinen 04/27/24 09:00 3 4 +11 | 68

04/27/24 14:45 | 2 | 5 +4 | 61

04/28/2409:50 | 2 | 4
7 |Joosua Kinnunen 04/27/24 09:00

04/27/24 14:45 | 4 | 5

04/28/2409:40 | 4 | 4
8 | Taavi Hirn 04/27/24 09:00

04/27/24 14:45 | 4 | 3

04/28/2409:30 | 3 | 3
9 | Lenni Kujanpaa 04/27/24 09:00

-2 | 55 | +13 |184
3 4 +7 | 64
+9 | 66

-1 | 56 | +15 | 186
4 3 +12 | 69
+9 | 66

-3 | 54 | +18 | 189
5 5 +11 | 68

04/27/24 14:45 | 4 | 4 +6 | 63
04/28/2409:40 | 2 | 5 59 | +19 | 190

10 | Vili Vehvildinen 04/27/24 09:00 3 3 +6 | 63
04/27/24 14:45 | 4 | 7 +8 | 65

04/28/2409:50 | 3 | 4
11 | Aleksi Rautiainen 04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45 | 3 | 7
04/28/2409:40 | 3 | 4
12 | Aatu Surakka 04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45 | 4 | 6
04/28/2409:30 | 4 | 4
13 | Hermanni Moisio 04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45 | 2 | 4
04/28/2409:30 | 8 | 5

+6 | 63 | +20 | 191
3 4 +6 | 63

+14| 71

+11| 68 | +31 | 202
3 4 +11 | 68

+13| 70

+11| 68 | +35 | 206
3 4 +9 | 66

+12| 69

+15| 72 | +36 | 207
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14 | Eero Maasola 04/27/24 09:00 3 3 +5 | 62
04/27/24 14:45 | 3 | 3 +6 | 63
04/28/24 09:30 DNF | +999 | 999
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Jari Pajari 04/27/24 11:45 3/3/3/3[3/3/3
04/27/2417:30 | 2 | 4 2 2/3/3/3/3)|4 4133|234 -3]|54
04/28/2413:50 | 3|3 /3|23 /34,34 4|3|2 5|3 |3|3|2/|3]|-1] 56 -7 | 164
2 | Henri Salminen 04/27/24 11:45 2(5/3/4(3/2 4|3|3/23|3,5/3|3|3]| 3 4 +1 | 58
04/27/2417:30 |2 |3 /4|2 /3/3/3/3/3|3|5 (342 3|3|2|3]|-3] 54
04/28/2413:550 |3 |4 |4|2 /2|3 /3/3/5/2|3|2|4,2|3|3|2|2|-5 52 -7 | 164
3 | Jani Parkkonen 04/27/24 11:45 3/6/3/3/4|4|/3[3|4/3/3|3|5|3/3|2)| 2 3 +3 | 60
04/27/2417:30 | 3|3 /3|2 /33,4332 |33 /5|2 3|4|4|3|-1 56
04/28/2413:550 (2 |4 3|3 /333|334 |3|2|4,3|3/3|3|4/|-1 |56 | +1 |172
4 | Veli-Matti Lampela 04/27/24 11:45 3/5/5 2243|4422 2|5[3/3|3]| 3 4 +2 | 59
04/27/2417:30 |3 |3 |33 /3|3 /43 /5,2 |3|3|4/3|3|3|2|4/|0 57
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04/28/2413:50| 2 | 3 | 3
Risto-Matti Rantakangas | 04/27/24 11:45

10

11

12

1

Teemu Kosunen

Pasi Heikkinen

Toni Savola

Jani Venalainen

Timo Humalajoki

Antti Malo

Esa Natunen

Marko Konssi

Jukka Hynninen

Tommi Vahajylkka

Kai Kenakkala

Petri Kotilainen

Sami Taskinen[]

Vesa Muhonen

04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:30
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:30
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:30
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30

3

6

W ww ~pwWwlrprLW W W W U1 RV W W W AW W W W

04/28/2413:30| 3 |6 | 3

| Pro Master 50+ _Illlllllllllllllll----

04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:50
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:50
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:50
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:50
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:40
04/27/24 11:45
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04/27/2417:30 | 3 | 6 4

8 | marko hakkarainen

9 | Hannu Hepojoki

04/28/24 12:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:40
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 12:30
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+7
3
+13
+7
3
+23

64 | +22 193

2 +3 | 60
70
64 | +23 194
3 +13 | 70
80

DNF | +999 | 999

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Tapio Virtanen

2 Tero Koivu

3 Heikki Riekki

4 |]Juha Nauha

5 | Ari Latikka

6 | Olli Suonpaa

7 | Jouko Rosenqvist

7 | jukka tarvainen

04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:10
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:10
04/27/24 11:45
04/27/24 17:30
04/28/24 13:10
04/27/24 11:45
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04/27/24 11:45
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04/27/24 11:45
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04/28/24 12:30
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+7
+5
3
+8
+4
2
+10
+6

+9
+13

+16
+10

+15
+19

+19
0
3

+17

64
62 | +17 | 188
3 +6 | 63
65
61 | +18 | 189
3 +3 | 60
67
63 | +19 | 190
3 +15 | 72
66
70 | +37 | 208
5 +18 | 75
73
67 | +44 | 215
3 +18 | 75
72
76 | +52 | 223
5 +23 | 80
76
DNF | +999 | 999
3 +15 | 72
74

DNF | +999 | 999

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

1 | Heikki Rissanen

2 | Tomi Palosaari

3  Olli Nurmes

4 | Leevi Holtta

04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 12:20
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 12:20
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 12:10
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45

Revolution Summer Season Opener (RSSO) 2024 « 09.12.2025 01:50 (6)
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3 0 57
57
57 0 |171
2 +6 | 63
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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04/28/2412:20 | 2 | 3 | 5

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

17

18

18

Patrik Karppinen

Juho katainen

Sampsa Huoponen

Jan Erik Kauniskangas

Zachary Anderson

Joona Toivanen

Sakari Pikkarainen

Elmeri Noppa

Jaakko Jaaskelainen

Mikko Kanervo

Henri Rampanen

Tuukka Karjula

Ville limonen

Lari Leino

Aleksi Tarvainen

04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 12:20
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 12:10
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 12:10
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04/27/24 14:45
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04/27/24 14:45
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04/28/24 11:50
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04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 11:40
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04/28/24 11:40
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
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04/28/2411:30| 3 |4 | 4 3

20

21

21

23

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

-_Illlllllllllllllll-

1

Aleksi Pursiainen

Jani Ahjoniemi

Aleksi Rantala

Mika Harma

Ari Koivunen

Aidan Taus

Hannu Koivumaki

Antti Rantala

Hermanni Hammarén

Arttu Helke

Jani Kerttula

Antti Apilainen

Marko Saarinen

Tuomas Nevalainen

Arttu Engstrom

04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
04/28/24 11:50
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04/27/24 14:45
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+9
+11

+18
+10

+17
+10

+15
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+19
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+18
+26
4
+22
+16

64 | +24 195

3 | +9 | 66
59
71 | +25 |196
5 | +11 | 68
64
65 | +26 197
4 | +10 | 67
64
66 | +26 197
3 | +5 | 62
73
63 | +27 |198
2 | +11 | 68
67
63 | +27 |198
4 | +3 | 60
69
70 | +28 | 199
4 | +11 | 68
68
66 | +31 202
4 | +12 | 69
66
68 | +32 203
5 | +5 | 62
75
67 | +33 204
5 | +19 | 76
74
67 | +46 217
4 | 417 | 74
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78 | +53 | 224
6 +15 | 72
76
79 | +56 | 227
5 | +25 | 82
75
83 | +69 |240
5 | +32 | 89
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+70 | 241
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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04/27/2414:45| 3 | 4 | 4

11

12

13

13

13

16

Markku Kivela

Mika Ylisaukko-oja

Mikko Sompinmaki

Jaakko Raiha

Teemu Hakala

Jani Silvennoinen

wille makinen

Janne Pajunen

Juha Kinnunen

Petteri Nikkinen

Sami Pursiainen

Antero Natunen

Henry Roslund

Veli-Matti Kantanen

jussi Tepponen

04/28/24 10:50
04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
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04/27/24 09:00
04/27/24 14:45
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04/27/24 09:00
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnanlmmmmmmmmmm--

04/27/2414:45|3 |6 | 3 |3|(3|5 4|33

04/28/2410:30 (3 |4 |4 34 /3|5 4|43 |43 313|524 |+410 67 | +25 196
17 | Teemu Roihas 04/27/24 09:00 4/5(3(3/3|4/4|4/4|3|3/3|5/3|43/|3 4 +8 | 65
04/27/2414:45|5 |55 3|4 /4 3|4/ 4/ 4|3/6 5|5 /336 4/[+19| 76
04/28/2410:10|4 |6 |4 /2 4,4/ 3/3|5/3|5 4|53 |3|3|34/|+11| 68 | +38 | 209
18 | Tero Hautakangas 04/27/24 09:00 4/5/4/3/4/5 4|5 6 3|4/ 3|6 ,4(3|2|3 6 +17 | 74
04/27/2414:45 |4 |53 |3 |/3|4|(3|4|5/3|3|3}7|3/3|3|3|5 410 67
04/28/2410:10 3|6 3 /5(4 /43|34, 3|4 3/ 7|3|3|3|4)4/|+12| 69 | +39 210
19 | Petri Moisio 04/27/24 09:00 3/5/5/ 4/ 5 4/4 3|43/ 4,5 7 4|34 3 3 +16 | 73
04/27/2414:45 4|7 4|3 /4/4|5 4|5/ 3|5 3|64 4|43|3|+18| 75
04/28/2410:10| 4|6 4 3|(3|/4/4|5 5/ 3|4 4 ,6|3|4 3|5 5/(+18| 75 | +52 |223
20 | Sami Talvensola 04/27/24 09:00 48 5/ 4/ 5/5/4/3 /4|4 4 4|5,3/43 3 5 +20 | 77
04/27/2414:45|4 8 5 2,45 5 5 4,4|3 |38 3,3|2|3 3 /|+417| 74
04/28/2410:10 |4 |53 3|4 4 4|4 4| 4 76 | +56 | 227
NN AR AR A
40+
1 | Heidi Konssi 04/27/24 09:00 3/5/4/3|3/4,4|3 +11
04/27/24 14:45| 3 | 6 3/3/5/ 3/3|5/4|5 4,5,4/|4/|4)3 +15| 72
04/28/2413:20(4 |7 5 3|5 4,4/ 3|4|3|4 4,6 34|44 4|+18| 75 | +44 215
2 | Paula Hiironen 04/27/24 09:00 3/6/5/ 4|3/ 5/ 4 4,6 4|5 3 /5|4 4|2 4 4 | +18 | 75
04/27/2414:45|4 |6 |5 3 /46 4 4 5/ 5|5 |46 3,5|4|4 4 424 81
04/28/2413:20| 4|54 4|5 4,6 /3|/5/ 3|3 |/3|5|3|3|3|4)3/|+13| 70 | +55 |226

Revolution Summer Season Opener (RSSO) 2024 « 09.12.2025 01:50 (10)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2840106

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

[l ]2 ]3[4 |5 167 8 [0 [10 11 12 113 |14 [15 [16 [17 |18 [Tot [
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3245|3528 |36|38|37|32|41|31|37| 3 5 (31| 3 29|29 |3.6|62.7

Difficulty 10 | 12 | 11 1 1317 15| 9 6 8 |16 | 4 |18 | 7 5 2 3 |14 | 5.7

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 65 | 65| 15 |120| 41 |13 | 5 | 73 /1108 90 | 7 |98 | 12 | 65 | 93 | 128|113 | 51 | 1162 |16%
Par 0 227|175|223 (236 (161|172 190|211 |186|232|195|238|133|265|231 203|222 1511|3651 |50%
Bogey 1 92 | 90 |124 | 46 151|125 140|101 84 | 62 | 147 | 58 [159 | 65 | 75 | 61 | 62 | 1451787 | 24%
Double Bogey2 | 20 60 38 6 44 76 58 | 20 | 26 | 17 | 48 | 10 | 72 12 10 14 8 52| 591 8%
Triple Bogey 3 4 15 6 12 22 13 3 2 4 8 4 24 1 3 3 8 132 | 2%
Other >3 1 4 3 1 3 1 2 4 4 9 1 1 1 35 | 0%
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2840106

